
 Attendance Log for Laguna Honda Hospital Main Sewer Replacement (0000006869)

8/10/2022

 Name 

(first and last) Company/ Department/ Firm Email Phone Number

David Liboon San Francisco Public Works david.liboon@sfdpw.org 628-271-2964

Shauna Chin San Francisco Public Works Shauna.chin@sfdpw.org 6282712536

Kieran Woods KJ Woods Construction Inc. office@kjwoods.com 415-759-0506

Anna Liu OLSE anna.liu@sfgov.org (415) 554-5404

Satnam Kaur San Francisco Public Works satnam.kaur@sfdpw.org 628-271-2532

James Bradley Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction Inc james@mosconstruction.org 415-592-4017

James Muldoon Fontenoy Engineering rkane@fontenoyeng.com 415-559-7638

Marcus Pena Mitchell Engineering mpena@mitchell-engineering.com 415-227-1040

Ricardo Arias OEWD ricardo.arias@sfgov.org

Benito Olguin DPH LHH benito.olguin@sfdph.org 510.798.4478

Allen Nguyen Mitchell Engineering anguyen@mitchell-engineering.com 5105993592

William Tobin D’Arcy & Harty Construction Inc Willie@Darcyharty.com 4157263052

 Name 

(first and last) Company/ Department/ Firm Email Phone Number

David Liboon San Francisco Public Work david.liboon@sfdpw.org 628-271-2964

Shauna Chin Public Works Shauna.chin@sfdpw.org 6282712536

Satnam Kaur San Francisco Public Works satnam.kaur@sfdpw.org 628-271-2532

Benito Olguin DPH LHH benito.olguin@sfdph.org 510.798.4478

Andrew Coffey KJ Woods Construction Inc. acoffey@kjwoods.com 650-452-5177

Michael O'Shaughnessy Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction Inc shockmike@gmail.com 415-740-9128

Fiona Marsh Watertight Restoration fiona.watertight987@gmail.com 415-515-0035

James Bradley Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction Inc james@mosconstruction.org 415-592-4017

Allen L. Nguyen Mitchell Engineering anguyen@mitchell-engineering.com 510-599-3592

William Tobin D’Arcy & Harty Construction Inc Willie@Darcyharty.com 415-822-5200

Pre-Bid Conference via MS Teams (10:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

Site Walk (1:00 PM - 2:30 PM)


